
Assemblymembe
r	
  

City	
   Email	
   Twitter	
  

Mike	
  Gatto	
  (Chair)	
   Burbank,	
  
Glendale,	
  
Hollywood	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Gatto@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@mikegatto	
  
	
  

Diane	
  L.	
  Harkey	
  (Vice	
  
Chair)	
  
	
  

San	
  
Clamente,	
  
Dana	
  Point	
  
	
  

	
  
Assemblymember.Harkey@assembly.ca.gov	
  

	
  

@DianeHarkey	
  
	
  

Franklin	
  E.	
  Bigelow	
  
	
  

Auburn,	
  
Placerville,	
  
Madera	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Bigelow@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@FrankBigelowCA	
  
	
  

Raul	
  Bocanegra	
  
	
  

San	
  
Fernando	
  
Valley	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Bocanegra@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

	
  

Steven	
  Bradford	
  
	
  

Inglewood	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Bradford@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

	
  

Ian	
  C.	
  Calderon	
  
	
  

La	
  Mirada,	
  
La	
  Habra	
  
Heights,	
  La	
  
Puente	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Calderon@assembly.ca.gov	
  	
  	
   @IanCalderon	
  
	
  

Nora	
  Campos	
  
	
  

San	
  Jose	
   Assemblymember.Campos@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

	
  

Tim	
  Donnelly	
  
	
  

San	
  
Bernadino	
  
Mountains	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Donnelly@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

	
  

Susan	
  Talmantes	
  
Eggman	
  
	
  

Stockton	
   Assemblymember.Eggman@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@SusanEggman	
  
	
  

Jimmy	
  Gomez	
  
	
  

East	
  Los	
  
Angeles	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Gomez@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@JimmyGomezCA	
  
	
  

Isadore	
  Hall,	
  III	
  
	
  

South	
  Los	
  
Angeles	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Hall@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@isadorehall	
  
	
  

Chris	
  R.	
  Holden	
  
	
  

San	
  
Gabriel	
  
Valley	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Holden@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@ChrisHoldenNew
s	
  
	
  

Eric	
  Linder	
  
	
  

Cornoa,	
  
Riverside	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Linder@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@EricLinder	
  
	
  

Richard	
  Pan	
  
	
  

Sacrament
o	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Pan@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@DrPanMD	
  
	
  



	
  

Bill	
  Quirk	
  
	
  

Hayward,	
  
Union	
  City	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Quirk@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@Bill_Quirk	
  
	
  

Donald	
  P.	
  Wagner	
  
	
  

Irvine	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Wagner@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@Donald_Wagner	
  
	
  

Shirley	
  N.	
  Weber	
  
	
  

Chula	
  Vista	
  
	
  

Assemblymember.Weber@assembly.ca.gov	
  
	
  

@DrShirleyWeber	
  
	
  

John	
  Perez	
  
(Speaker)	
  

Los	
  
Angeles	
  

Assemblymember.Perez@assembly.ca.g
ov	
  

@SpeakerPerez	
  
	
  


